
Sr No Subject Description

1 Pre Primary Kit My First Steps with Cambridge Revised Edition-Nursery

2 Hindi Koyal- Orient Blackswan

NOTEBOOKS

Sr No Subject Title of the Book

1 ENG-      A5 SIZE 4 LINE 76 pgs

2 HIN-       A5 SIZE Terabytes- Connect with computers-Third Edition

3 MATH-  A5 SIZE Big Square(1Cm) 76pgs

4 Drawing Drawing Book

NURSERY



Sr No Subject Description

1 Pre Primary Kit My First Steps with Cambridge Revised Edition-LKG

Hindi Koyal- Orient Blackswan

NOTEBOOKS

Sr No Subject Title of the Book

1 ENG-      A5 SIZE 4 LINE 76 pgs 

2 HIN-       A5 SIZE 5 LINE 76 pgs

3 MATH-  A5 SIZE 0.5 cm Square 76pgs

4 Drawing Terabytes- Connect with computers-Third Edition

LKG



Sr No Subject Description

Sr No Subject Title of the Book

1 Pre Primary Kit My First Steps with Cambridge Revised Edition-UKG

2 Hindi Koyal- Orient Blackswan

Sr No Subject Title of the Book

1 ENG-      A5 SIZE Terabytes- Connect with computers-Third Edition

2 HIN-       A5 SIZE 5 LINE 76 pgs

3 MATH-  A5 SIZE Medium Square 76pgs

4 Drawing Drawing Book-3A Size

GRADE-UKG

UKG

TEXTBOOKS

NOTEBOOKS



Sr No Subject Description Publication

1 ENGLISH COURSE BOOK

COMMUNICATE WITH CAMBRIDGE A COMPREHENSIVE 

ENGLISH COURSES-B1 Cambridge

2 ENGLISH GRAMMAR Grammar Gear Cambridge

3

MATHEMATICS STUDENT 

BOOK

I DID IT MATHEMATICS SB 1 WITH POSTER WITH STICKER 

SHEET (5TH

EDITION) Cambridge

4

ENVIRONMENTAL

STUDIES I CARE A course on Environmental Studies Cambridge

5

GENERAL

KNOWLEDGE DO YOU KNOW revised EDITION Cambridge

6 HINDI TEXTBOOK Gunjan Hindi Pathmala-Revised Edition Madhubun

7 HINDI VYAKAKRAN  Vayakaran Vatika-Revised Edition Madhubun

8 Information Technology Terabytes- Connect with computers-Third Edition Cambridge

9 Marathi Majet Shikau ya Marathi MH Board

10 Marathi Marathi wonder book- Workbook Jeevandeep

11 ART & CRAFT Colour Wheel-Art and Craft Book Orient BlackSwan

GRADE 1



Sr No Subject Description Publisher

1 ENGLISH COURSE BOOK

COMMUNICATE WITH CAMBRIDGE A COMPREHENSIVE 

ENGLISH COURSES-B1 Cambridge

2 ENGLISH GRAMMAR Grammar Gear Cambridge

3

MATHEMATICS STUDENT 

BOOK

I DID IT MATHEMATICS SB 1 WITH POSTER WITH STICKER 

SHEET (5TH

EDITION) Cambridge

4

ENVIRONMENTAL

STUDIES I CARE A course on Environmental Studies Cambridge

5

GENERAL

KNOWLEDGE DO YOU KNOW revised EDITION Cambridge

6 HINDI TEXTBOOK Gunjan Hindi Pathmala-Revised Edition Madhubun

7 HINDI VYAKAKRAN  Vayakaran Vatika-Revised Edition Madhubun

8 Information Technology Terabytes- Connect with computers-Third Edition Cambridge

9 Marathi Majet Shikau ya Marathi MH Board

10 Marathi Marathi wonder book- Workbook Jeevandeep

11 ART & CRAFT Colour Wheel-Art and Craft Book Orient BlackSwan

GRADE 2



Sr No Subject Description Publisher

Sr No Subject Title of the Book

1 ENGLISH COURSE BOOK

COMMUNICATE WITH CAMBRIDGE A COMPREHENSIVE 

ENGLISH COURSES-B1 Cambridge

2 ENGLISH GRAMMAR Grammar Gear Cambridge

3

MATHEMATICS STUDENT 

BOOK

I DID IT MATHEMATICS SB 1 WITH POSTER WITH STICKER 

SHEET (5
TH

EDITION) Cambridge

4

ENVIRONMENTAL

STUDIES I CARE A course on Environmental Studies Cambridge

5

GENERAL

KNOWLEDGE DO YOU KNOW revised EDITION Cambridge

6 HINDI TEXTBOOK Gunjan Hindi Pathmala-Revised Edition Madhubun

7 HINDI VYAKAKRAN Terabytes- Connect with computers-Third Edition Madhubun

8 Information Technology Terabytes- Connect with computers-Third Edition Cambridge

9 Marathi Marathi Sulabh Bharti MH Board

10 Marathi Marathi Sulabh Bharti-Workbook Navneet

11 Art Art Education Orient Black Swan

GRADE 3



Sr No Subject Description Publisher

1 ENGLISH COURSE BOOK

COMMUNICATE WITH CAMBRIDGE A COMPREHENSIVE 

ENGLISH COURSES-B1 Cambridge

2 ENGLISH GRAMMAR Grammar Gear Cambridge

3

MATHEMATICS STUDENT 

BOOK

I DID IT MATHEMATICS SB 1 WITH POSTER WITH STICKER 

SHEET (5TH

EDITION) Cambridge

4

ENVIRONMENTAL

STUDIES I CARE A course on Environmental Studies Cambridge

5

GENERAL

KNOWLEDGE DO YOU KNOW revised EDITION Cambridge

6 HINDI TEXTBOOK Gunjan Hindi Pathmala-Revised Edition Madhubun

7 HINDI VYAKAKRAN  Vayakaran Vatika-Revised Edition Madhubun

8 Information Technology Terabytes- Connect with computers-Third Edition Cambridge

9 Marathi Marathi Sulabh Bharti MH Board

10 Marathi Marathi Sulabh Bharti-Workbook Navneet

11 Art Art Education Orient Black Swan

GRADE 4



Sr No Subject Description Publisher

1 ENGLISH COURSE BOOK

COMMUNICATE WITH CAMBRIDGE A COMPREHENSIVE 

ENGLISH COURSES-B1 Cambridge

2 ENGLISH GRAMMAR Grammar Gear Cambridge

3

MATHEMATICS STUDENT 

BOOK

I DID IT MATHEMATICS SB 1 WITH POSTER WITH STICKER 

SHEET (5TH

EDITION) Cambridge

4

ENVIRONMENTAL

STUDIES I CARE A course on Environmental Studies Cambridge

5

GENERAL

KNOWLEDGE DO YOU KNOW revised EDITION Cambridge

6 HINDI TEXTBOOK Gunjan Hindi Pathmala-Revised Edition Madhubun

7 HINDI VYAKAKRAN  Vayakaran Vatika-Revised Edition Madhubun

8 Information Technology Terabytes- Connect with computers-Third Edition Cambridge

9 Marathi Marathi Sulabh Bharti MH Board

10 Marathi LL(Marathi Vyakran v Bhasha Abhyas) Navneet

11 Art Art Education Orient Black Swan

GRADE 5



Sr No Subject Description Publisher

1 ENGLISH COURSE BOOK HONEYSUCKLE NCERT

2 ENGLISH LITERATURE A PACT WITH SUN NCERT

3 ENGLISH GRAMMAR Grammar Gear Cambridge

4 MATHEMATICS MATHS TEXTBOOK NCERT

5 SCIENCE TEXTBOOK TEXTBOOK-SCIENCE NCERT

7 SOCIAL SCIENCE HISTORY-OUR PAST NCERT

8 SOCIAL SCIENCE CIVICS-SOCIAL POLITICAL LIFE NCERT

9 SOCIAL SCIENCE Terabytes- Connect with computers-Third 

Edition

NCERT

10 Information Technology/Computer Computer Cyber Quest Kips

11 GENERAL
KNOWLEDGE Gk- Factopedia Ekalavya

12 HINDI TEXTBOOK VASANT BHAG-1 NCERT

13
HINDI BAL RAM KATHA NCERT

14 HINDI VYAKAKRAN Hindi Grammar-Vatika Madhubun

15
Marathi Marathi Sulabh Bharti MH Board

16 Marathi Marathi Sulbh Bharti Workbook MSBT

GRADE 6



Sr No Subject Description Publisher

1 ENGLISH COURSE BOOK HONEYCOMB NCERT

2 ENGLISH LITERATURE AN ALIEN HAND NCERT

3 ENGLISH GRAMMAR Grammar Gear Cambridge

4 MATHEMATICS MATHS TEXTBOOK NCERT

5 SCIENCE TEXTBOOK TEXTBOOK-SCIENCE NCERT

7 SOCIAL SCIENCE HISTORY-OUR PAST, NCERT

8 SOCIAL SCIENCE CIVICS-SOCIAL POLITICAL LIFE, NCERT

9 SOCIAL SCIENCE Terabytes- Connect with computers-

Third Edition

NCERT

10 Information Technology/Computer Computer Cyber Quest Kips 

11 GENERAL
KNOWLEDGE Gk- Factopedia Ekalavya

12 HINDI TEXTBOOK VASANT BHAG-2 NCERT

13 HINDI BAL MAHABHARAT KATHA NCERT

14 HINDI VYAKAKRAN Hindi Grammar-Vatika Madhubun

15 Marathi Marathi Sulabh Bharti MH Board

16 Marathi Marathi Sulbh Bharti Workbook MSBT

GRADE 7



Sr No Subject Description Publisher

1 ENGLISH COURSE BOOK HONEYDEW NCERT

2 ENGLISH LITERATURE  IT'S TS SO HAPPENED NCERT

3 ENGLISH GRAMMAR Grammar Gear Cambridge

4 MATHEMATICS MATHS TEXTBOOK NCERT

5 SCIENCE TEXTBOOK TEXTBOOK-SCIENCE NCERT

7 SOCIAL SCIENCE HISTORY-OUR PAST, NCERT

8 SOCIAL SCIENCE CIVICS-SOCIAL POLITICAL LIFE, NCERT

9 SOCIAL SCIENCE Terabytes- Connect with computers-Third 

Edition

NCERT

10 Information Technology/Computer Computer Cyber Quest Kips 

11 GENERAL
KNOWLEDGE Gk- Factopedia Ekalavya

12 HINDI TEXTBOOK VASANT BHAG NCERT

13 Hindi Bharat EkKhoj-Suppl. NCERT

14 HINDI VYAKAKRAN Hindi Grammar-Vatika Madhubun

15 Marathi Marathi Sulabh Bharti MH Board

16 Marathi Marathi Sulbh Bharti Workbook MSBT

GRADE 8



Sr No Subject Description Publisher

1 Hindi स्पर्श 1 एन. सी. ई.आर. टी.

2 Hindi संचयन 1 एन. सी. ई.आर. टी.

3 Hindi व्याकरण सरस्वती पब्लिकेर्न्स

4 English Textbook Beehive NCERT

5 English Supplementary Readers Moments NCERT

6 Science Science 9 NCERT

7 Science Science Lab Manual 9 Goyal Brothers

8 Maths

Terabytes- Connect with computers-

Third Edition NCERT

9 Maths Maths  Lab Manual 10 Goyal Brothers

10 SST India and Contemprary World I  - 9 NCERT

11 SST Contemprary India I - Geography 9 NCERT

12 SST Economics 9 NCERT

13 SST Democratic Politics I 9 NCERT

14

Information Technology 

code 402

Information Technology 

DHANPAT RAI & Co.

15 Marathi Akshar Bharati
Maharashtra Rajya Pathyapustak Nirmiti  va 

Abhyaskram Sanshodhan Mandal, Pune

16 Marathi Akshar Bharati Workbook MSBT

GRADE 9



Sr No Subject Description Publisher

1 Hindi स्पर्श 2 एन. सी. ई.आर. टी.

2 Hindi संचयन 2 एन. सी. ई.आर. टी.

3 Hindi व्याकरण सरस्वती पब्लिकेर्न्स

4 English Text book First Flight NCERT

5 English Supplementary Reader Footprints without feet NCERT

6 Science Science 10 NCERT

7 Science Science Lab Manual 10 Goyal Brothers

8 Maths

Terabytes- Connect with computers-Third 

Edition NCERT

9 Maths Maths  Lab Manual 10 Goyal Brothers

10 SST India and Contemprary World II 10 NCERT

11 SST Contemprary India II - Geography 10 NCERT

12 SST Understanding Economic Development 10 NCERT

13 SST Democretic Politics II 10 NCERT

14

Information 

Technology code 402 Information Technology DHANPAT RAI & Co.

15 Marathi Akshar Bharati

Maharashtra Rajya 

Pathyapustak Nirmiti  va 

Abhyaskram Sanshodhan 

Mandal, Pune

16 Marathi Akshar Bharati Workbook MSBT

GRADE 10


